11
74
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 749
749
Semiconductors – Static Protection
S
em

A static dissipative, low VOC, floor cleaner to be
used in conjunction with Vermasol floor polish
Order Code 302-6656. Designed to remove dirt
and scuff marks from a floor treated with
Vermasol polish. Supplied as a 10:1 concentrate this product is also clean room com-
patible.
302-6668C903
25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Ì Low VOC
Ì Low Foam, Zinc free
Ì Neutral pH – needs no rinsing, non-alkaline
Ì Static dissipative 107 to 109 Ω
Ì Zero tribo-generation
Ì Non streaking
Ì 10:1 concentrate
Ì Dries in 1 hour
Ì High traffic areas – apply once a week
Ì Light traffic areas – apply 2-3 times a month
STA131
Office Supplies
Static Dissipative Document Wallets and Folders
168-713K5221A4 (100 per pack)
Document Folder
168-610K5202A4 (100 per pack)
10+5+1+Document Wallets
Price Per Pack
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Size
Ì Will not generate static charge
Ì Durable, anti-static LDPE construction
Ì Non-stick – ideal for photocopying
Ì A4 and A3 sizes
Ì Printed with ESD logo
Ì Universal fit, 11 hole spine (wallets only)
Ì Folders open on two sides
Ì RS <1011Ω, T1000 <2s
Ì Conform with IEC 61340-5-1
STA115
Static Dissipative Ring Binders
168-555K5104A4 4 ring 50mm
168-543K5102A4 4 ring 25mm
168-567K5105A4 2 ring 50mm
25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.